3” Solar Submersible DC Pump
Features
• Full 304 Stainless Steel inc. impeller
• Permanent Magnet DC Brushless Motor
• Motor : Brass Cap + SS Body
• 400 ~ 2200W
• Flow : 4.5m3 / Hour
• Max. Head : 35 ~ 200m
• Industrial Weatherproof MPPT Controller
• Fully Power by Solar
• 0 running & low maintenance cost
• 1.25” Outlet
• High Lift, Small Flow, Suitable for small farms
* Specification maybe changed without prior notice
Powered by
Models Volt
(V)
Pow
er
(W)
Max.
Head
(m)
Solar
Panels
Price for
Pump
(RM)
Price inc.
Solar Panels
(RM)
Price inc.
Solar Panels +
3m Pole (RM)
PSM3-48400 48 400 35 300W x2 2350 4130 4630
PSM3-72600 72 600 55 300W x3 2440 5110 5710
PSM3-96750 96 750 54 300W x4 2580 6140 6840
PSM3-721100 72 1100 95 300W x6 2780 8120 9320
PSM3-961500 96 1500 130 300W x8 2980 10100 11500
PSM3-2802200 280 2200 200 300W x11 3650 13440 15440
Application
(H1 + H2 + H3*0.1)
< Max. Head
Models